R Town of Richlands- Schedule of Events 2024 R

Event & Date: Time & Location

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Richlands Flavor & Music 2:00 pm -10:00 pm

Festival-Battle of the Greenway Park/Front Street/Suffolk
Bands/Chili Cookoff

Saturday, October 12, 2024 10:00 am-2:00 pm

Kid’s Safety Day Richlands Police Department

Friday, October 18, 2024
Haunted Trail

(Tazewell County Chamber of
Commerce)

8:00 pm-10:00 pm
Critterville

Saturday, October 19, 2024 11:00 am- 4:00 pm

Car Show _ _

Richlands Fire & Rescue Richlands Police Department
Saturday, October 19, 2024 9:00 am-9:00 pm

IWC Fall Festival Richlands Police Department
Saturday, October 19, 2024 4:30 pm-6:00 pm

Trunk or Treat Richlands Police Department

Saturday, October 19, 2024
Haunted Historic

Ghost Walking Tour

7:00 pm-8:00 pm
Start/End Historic Railroad Section Foreman’s House

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Haunted Trail 8:00 pm-10:00 pm
(Tazewell County Chamber of Critterville
Commerce)

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Halloween Movie 9:00 pm-11:00 pm
“Beetlejuice” Greenway Park

Popcorn & Glow Sticks

Friday, October 25, 2024
Haunted Trail

8:00 pm-10:00 pm
(Tazewell County Chamber of P P

Commerce) Critterville
Saturday, October 26, 2024

Glow Worm 5k 6:00 pm-8:00 pm
(Benefitting Communities in Critterville

Schools Charity Hurst- Contact)




Event & Date:

Saturday, October 26, 2024
Haunted Trail

(Tazewell County Chamber of
Commerce)

Time & Location

8:00 pm-10:00 pm
Critterville

Saturday, October 26, 2024
Scary Movie Night

“A Quiet Place”

Popcorn & Treats

9:00 pm-11:00 pm
Greenway Park

Thursday, October 31, 2024
Halloween Trick or Treating

5:30 pm- 8:00 pm
Town of Richlands

Saturday, November 9, 2024
Celebration for our Veterans

TBD

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Small Business Saturday

9:00 am-6:00 pm
Town of Richlands

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Christmas Tree Lighting

7:00 pm

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Christmas Movie Night
“Christmas Vacation”
Cookies & Hot Chocolate

7:30 pm-9:30 pm
Greenway Park

Friday, December 6, 2024
Christmas Parade

6:30 pm
Start/End Critterville

Saturday, December 14, 2024
Santa’s Hot Pursuit 5k
(Benefitting the Police Academy
Chief Holt- Contact)

2:00 pm-5:00 pm
Richlands Police Department

Saturday, December 20, 2024
Men’s Night Out

2:00 pm- 7:00 pm
Suffolk Avenue

December 2024
Shop with a Cop

TBD

Tuesday, December 31, 2024
New Year’s Eve
Silent Disco

9:00 pm-12:30 am
Rec. Park
**Must be 16 or older**




